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Legenda

Limita UAT 21

Limita intravilan

Limita sector cadastral 4200
Limita tarla C1
Limita imobil @

Limita constructie

Numar sector cadastra

ID imobil

ID constructie

Numar postal

Racordarea planselor

2
\2
4\
\8)

S.C. DOBRA TRAVERS SRL
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